
Pos 

 

AI 

1 

2 

3 

 

AIX 

1 

 

FFC 

1 

 

GTS1 

1 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

 

GTS4 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

 

SE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

SI 

1 

2 

3 

 

SM 

1 

No. 

77 

99 

168 

22 

27 

16 

55 

13 

38 

17 

100 

12 

81 

35 

230 

32 

91 

47 

30 

29 

22 

123 

14 

56 

33 

Name 

Bruce Byerly 

Dennis Ramsey 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Ernie Francis, Jr 

David Evans 

William Porter 

Ryan Giddings 

Rokket Horton 

James Cox 

Michael Bondarenko 

Scott McKay 

Carlos Mendez 

Jason Greene 

Scott Knott 

Olivier Bellanger 

Miguel Vidal 

Juan Lopez 

Christian Melone 

Diego Gonzalez 

William Husselbaugh 

John Caraher 

Carmine Pace 

Douglas Larsen 

Chris Moons 

David Johnson 

Class 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AIX 

FFC 

GTS1 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

PTD 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SM 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

9 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

11 

11 

6 

10 

Best Tm 

2:24.051 

2:24.060 

2:28.312 

2:19.295 

2:35.285 

2:46.140 

2:35.818 

2:27.698 

2:22.561 

2:47.067 

2:39.495 

2:40.102 

2:40.932 

2:41.772 

2:40.154 

2:44.736 

2:44.842 

2:40.655 

2:47.528 

2:57.164 

2:51.961 

2:33.028 

2:35.590 

2:32.391 

2:39.049 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Factory Five 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Mazda 

Model/Engine 

Mustang FR500S 

Mustang 

Cobra 

Mustang 

Spec Racer 

944 

944 

944T 

Cayman R 

Miata 

325i 

325i 

325i 

325i 

325i 

325 

325 

325i 

318IS 

325 

325i 

Mustang 

Mustang GT 

Mustang GT 

Miata 

Sponsor 

Ramseys Performance 

"dh racing 

McKay Law Firm 

Condor Speed Shop 

MAD MOTORSPORTS 

WOT-Tech 

Ramseys Performance 

Ramseys Performance 

Backdraft Motorsports 

"BRAVADO PLUMBING 
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Pos 

2 

 

ST1 

1 

2 

 

SU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

13 

63 

180 

11 

60 

50 

28 

Name 

Carlos Galavis 

Scott Argow 

Daniel Sanzera 

James VanderVliet 

Ken Mantovani 

Jim Tull 

Harry Hinkle 

Class 
SM 

ST1 

ST1 

SU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

Laps 

10 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Best Tm 

2:46.589 

2:18.283 

2:19.867 

2:22.271 

2:22.238 

2:29.652 

2:24.780 

Make 

Mazda 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Dodge 

Model/Engine 

Miata 

Corvette Z06 

Corvette 

Corvette C6 

Corvette 

Corvette 

Penske 

Sponsor 

Never Lift Racing 

American Speed Factory 
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